Spilimbergo Promozionale
Data creazione: 2024/05/15 02:17:45

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 20/10/2019

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

COLOMBA Alex
DAINESE Alice
ANTONIOLLI Matteo
COLOMBA Kevin
DAINESE Sofia
LENARDUZZI Nathan
MISCORIA Mattia
FIGNON Marco
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
FERA Raoul

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

JERMAN Michela
VISINTIN Lucrezia
SANTAROSSA Stella
OLEOTTO Fiorella
POGGIOLI Marcella
COLOMBO Maja
SUT Sara

FERRO Marisa
BONERA Chiara

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
1
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Nome

COLLODET Stefano
MARUSSIG Maurizio
CANAL Marta

MITRI Denis
MARIANI Antonio

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

BETTIN Renato
ROMANO Sebastian
FRAPPA Monica
BOSA Silvia

SOSSI Stefano

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

Tempo
00:22:34
00:22:53
00:26:46
00:30:34
00:31:01
00:31:33
00:35:49
00:37:52
00:38:31
00:31:22

Tempo
00:31:34
00:32:35
00:33:30
00:35:31
00:39:39
00:40:53
00:43:57
00:44:49
00:46:27

Tempo
00:43:50
00:48:05
00:55:44
01:04:19
00:00:00

Tempo
00:44:57
00:46:14
00:54:34
00:54:36
01:00:03
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SIEGA Gianfranco
SOSSI Enrico
PREDAN Sonia
BONERA Giulia
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
DEGRASSI Michela
BOZZOLA Angelo
BONERA Andrea

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

01:00:58
01:01:16
01:04:15
01:13:11
01:15:50
00:00:00
00:39:55
00:52:54



