

# Classifica Definitiva

Spilimbergo Promozionale

Data: 20/10/2019

Data creazione: 2026/05/01 15:57:14

---

## Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	COLOMBA Alex	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:22:34
2	DAINESE Alice	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:22:53
3	ANTONIOLLI Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:26:46
4	COLOMBA Kevin	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:34
5	DAINESE Sofia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:31:01
6	LENARDUZZI Nathan	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:31:33
7	MISCORIA Mattia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:49
8	FIGNON Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:37:52
9	LENARDUZZI Fulvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:38:31
PM	FERA Raoul	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:31:22

## Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	JERMAN Michela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:31:34
2	VISINTIN Lucrezia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:35
3	SANTAROSSA Stella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:33:30
4	OLEOTTO Fiorella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:35:31
5	POGGIOLI Marcella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:39
6	COLOMBO Maja	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:53
7	SUT Sara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:43:57
8	FERRO Marisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:44:49
9	BONERA Chiara	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:46:27

## Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:50
2	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:48:05
3	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:55:44
4	MITRI Denis	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:04:19
NP	MARIANI Antonio	A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE	00:00:00

## Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:44:57
2	ROMANO Sebastian	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:46:14
3	FRAPPA Monica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:54:34
4	BOSA Silvia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:54:36
5	SOSSI Stefano	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:00:03

6	SIEGA Gianfranco	A.S.D. Gaja	01:00:58
7	SOSSI Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:01:16
8	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:04:15
9	BONERA Giulia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:13:11
10	SPECOGNA Giuseppe	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:15:50
NP	DEGRASSI Michela	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
PM	BONERA Andrea	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:52:54
PM	BOZZOLA Angelo	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:39:55